

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 591 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. GUPTA

STATE OF UP

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YOGENDRA SINGH & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/07/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant to file additional documents within three
weeks, as last chance.

List again on 10.8.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar